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‘VAKI”

» High capacity and efficiency.

= Precision control.

» Gentle handling of fish — fish welfare.

= Can be connected to VAKI Cloud and VAKI SmartFlow.
= Available in three sizes; 6", 8" & 10” and in 2 model

types as a Basic or Smart Pump.

Click on the picture above to go to the online video, or click here.

Learn more


https://vakiiceland.is/pumps/
https://vakiiceland.is/pumps/

\ VAKI

Click on the picture to go to the interactive 3D-model.

Click on the picture to go to the interactive 3D-model.

Click on the picture to go to the interactive 3D-model.

6” FISH PUMP

Weight:
Dimensions (LxWxH):
Inlet size:

Outlet size:

Min. Fish size:

Max. Fish size:

Max. Pump output:
Pump Speed:

Max. Pump head (TDH):
Max. Pump suction:

Max. Horizontal transfer:

Power options:

8” FISH PUMP
Weight:

Dimensions (LxWxH):
Inlet size:

Outlet size:

Min. Fish size:

Max. Fish size:

Max. Pump output:
Pump Speed:

Max. Pump head (TDH):
Max. Pump suction:

Max. Horizontal transfer:

Power options:

10” FISH PUMP

Weight:

Dimensions (LxWxH):
Inlet size:

Outlet size:

Min. Fish size:

Max. Fish size:

Max. Pump output:

Pump Speed:
Max. Pump head (TDH):
Max. Pump suction:

Max. Horizontal transfer:

Power options:

200 kg

170 x 81 x 119cm
150mm (6“) reduce to
100mm (4“) or 50mm (2)
150mm (6“) reduce to
100mm (4“) or 50mm (2%)
0.2g

400g

2.400 Ipm/635 gpm
200-670 rpm

9m

3m

2.000m

5hp, 50 or 60Hz, 3 Phase

730 kg

203 x 132 x 152cm

203mm (8”) or 254mm (10”)
203mm (8”) or 254mm (10”)
0.2g

1,2kg

7.500 Ipm/1.902 gpm
200-500 rpm

9m

3m

2.000m

20hp, 50 or 60Hz, 3 Phase

1.000 kg

2.020 x 1.300 x 1.500cm
10”

10”

59

2,3kg

14.000 Ipm/3.700 gpm
(at 14t./3.4m head)
200-350 rpm

30ft/10m

3m

2.000

30hp, 50 or 60Hz, 3 Phase

“We use our pumps almost daily. At the moment we have 2 pumps one at each facility. The VAKI pump is gentle on fish and is easily

controlled with its remote control, which makes it possible for only one person to operate sorting and moving of fish. We are very

pleased with our choice of pumps that are perfect fit for our needs and production.”

CONTACT SALES
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